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SPECIFICATIONS

5401A SERIES
INCREASED AMPERAGE 
& VOLTAGE SWITCHING 
40 AMP CONTACTORS

Lighting loads
Exhaust fans
Electric and hot water heaters
Refrigeration and defrosting

CONTACT RATINGS: Can switch up to 40 AMPS 
per pole from 120VAC to 277V lighting loads, one 
to three circuits simultaneously.

EASY WIRING: Includes 120 volt control wiring 
compartment. 5441 has terminal strip pre-mounted 
for quick connection.

ENCLOSURE: Metal NEMA 1 Indoor enclosure 
(see pages 589-593 for enclosure dimensions). 

CAT.
 NO.

UPC
CODE

COIL
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CONTACTS

5401A 81019 120 1 3PST

5441A 81020 120 4 3PST

24VAC
Control circuit from Time Switch

Wire other circuits B, C and D respectively

120 to 480VAC

Keep low voltage wires
inside this compartment.

Wire contactors 
B, C and D 
the same as A.
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120VAC
Control circuit from Time Switch

Wire other circuits B, C and D respectively

120 to 480VAC

Keep low voltage wires
inside this compartment.

Wire contactors 
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the same as A.
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Control circuit from Time Switch

Wire other circuits B, C and D respectively
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Keep low voltage wires
inside this compartment.

Wire contactors 
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120VAC
Control circuit from Time Switch

Wire other circuits B, C and D respectively

120 to 480VAC

Keep low voltage wires
inside this compartment.

Wire contactors 
B, C and D 
the same as A.
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TYPE VOLTAGE
(VAC) FLA RATING

Tungsten* 120 - 30A

Ballast* 120/277 - 40A

LED* 120/277 - 40A

Motor
(Single Phase)

120
240

40
40

3HP
7.5HP

Motor
(3 Phase) 

240
480

40
40

10HP
20HP

Coil Data: 120VAC @ 60Hz
6VA Holding/seal; 60VA inrush

* Ratings for single phase load




