5401A SERIES

INCREASED AMPERAGE & VOLTAGE SWITCHING 40 AMP CONTACTORS

APPLICATIONS

- C UL US
- Lighting loads
- **■** Exhaust fans
- Electric and hot water heaters
- Refrigeration and defrosting



ı	CAT. NO.	UPC CODE	COIL VOLTS	NO. OF CONTACTORS	OUTPUT CONTACTS
	5401A	81019	120	1	3PST
	5441A	81020	120	4	3PST

ТҮРЕ	VOLTAGE (VAC)	FLA	RATING			
Tungsten*	120	-	30A			
Ballast*	120/277	-	40A			
LED*	120/277	-	40A			
Motor (Single Phase)	120 240	40 40	3HP 7.5HP			
Motor (3 Phase)	240 480	40 40	10HP 20HP			
Coil Data: 120VAC @ 60Hz 6VA Holding/seal; 60VA inrush						

^{*} Ratings for single phase load

FEATURES

CONTACT RATINGS: Can switch up to 40 AMPS per pole from 120VAC to 277V lighting loads, one to three circuits simultaneously.

EASY WIRING: Includes 120 volt control wiring compartment. 5441 has terminal strip pre-mounted for quick connection.

ENCLOSURE: Metal NEMA 1 Indoor enclosure (see pages 589-593 for enclosure dimensions).



